
JOINT APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE 

ON NATURAL RESOURCES 

OF 

THE SENATE 

and 

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

MEETING ROOM: ROOM #431, CAPITOL BUILDING, HELENA, MT. 

~lliETING DAYS: MONDAYs through FRIDAYs (Occassiona1 Sat. & Sun.) 

TIME: 8:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 



JOINT APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE 

ON NATURAL RESOURCES 

OF 

THE SENATE 

and 

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

Representative Chris Stobie, CHAIRMAN 

Senator Ed. Smith, VICE CHAIRMAN 

Representative Andrea Hemstad 

Representative Rex Manuel 

Representative Chuck Cozzens 

Senator Paul Boylan 

Senator Lawrence Stimatz 

Robert Robinson, Legislqtive Fiscql ~nalyst 
Carolyn Doering, Budget Anaylist 
Jim Williams, Budget Anaylist 

Leona Williams, Secretary 

District No. 

23 

1 

40 

11 

64 

38 

4 



I 

JOINT APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE 

ON NATURAL RESOURCES 

AGENDA: 

HEARINGS and BUDGET REVIEWS of the following DEPARTMENTS: 

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS REGULATIONS 

DEPARTMENT OF FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS (FISH & GAME) 

MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF LIVESTOCK 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE LANDS 

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES & CONSERVATION 

DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL & OCCUPATIONAL LICENSING 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE REGULATION 

DEPARTMENT OF CO~~RCE (NEW) 


